High Power PM Circulator (1064nm, 1030nm, 980nm)
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio and High Isolation
High stability and reliability
Application：
Fiber Laser & Amplifier
Fiber Optical Instrument

Ordering Information
HPMO
C
Waveleng
th
Por
ts
Axis
Alignment
Power Fiber
Type
Packag
e
Pigtail
Type
Length Connect
or
06=1064n
m
03=1030n
m
98=980n
m
3=3
Por
ts
F=Fast
Axis
Blocked
1=1W
3=3W
5=5W
A=10
W
1=PM9
80
2=PLM
A-GDF-
10/125
S=Spec
ified
1=68x32
x28
1=900u
m loose
tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=others
0=None
1=FC/UP
C